LEGISLATIVE

MLA EXPENSE CLAIM ASSEMBLY
LIVING ALLOWANCE
M.L.A. NAME REG HELWER DATE PREPARED October 20, 2022
FOR THE CONSTITUENCY OF BRANDON WEST
't 285 9199
Authorized Temporary Residence Expenses : ¢ 3 Ll
Date For the month For the month For the month
(/D) VENDOR DESCRIPTION OF PURCHASE Gane|  ofduiy 5 Al 55 BEHT
7 MB Hydro W)j'} 46:34
8/)_ | MB Hydro {?;,}7 qg/ 22798
91 MB Hydro Sl LH 51.44
7/18 |Bell MTS TV - 142.18 ;
8/1§ |Bell MTS TV (August & Sept.) | © 124.26 "241.86
a/2) gy MrsTV [1J03][370. 1 $188.52] 175-L8 $.352.24] 7155 $123.26
Totals: CLY. 04 $.664.02]
Authorized Living Expenses
Date For the month For the month For the month
(M/D) VENDOR DESCRIPTION OF PURCHASE of July | of 2 | of Sept.
{
7186 |MTS Internet 143.67 ”
8/1& [MTS Internet 133.22
9/t &/ [MTS Internet 133:22

9 3| 122,35 %
$143.67 $133.22+72-24- $433:22
Totals: 39 f% 47 $41et
Total Residence Expenses ety .p3  $664:02
Total Living Expenses R (f!’} &?] _$-410:M
TOTAL EXPENSES CLAIMED |/ )13, 3/) $-+:074:13




LEGISLATIVE

MLA EXPENSE CLAIM ASSEMBLY
LIVING ALLOWANCE
M.L.A. NAME REG HELWER DATE PREPARED November 3, 2022
FOR THE CONSTITUENCY OF BRANDON WEST
Authorized Temporary Residence Expenses
Date For the month For the month For the month
(M/D) VENDOR DESCRIPTION OF PURCHASE of } of of
1111 Mortgage -E) Wt 364.95
11/1 Condo fees 305.83
$670.78
Totals: $670.78
Authorized Living Expenses
Date For the month For the month For the month
(MID) VENDOR DESCRIPTION OF PURCHASE of ok af

Totals:

Total Residence Expenses

$670.78

Total Living Expenses

TOTAL EXPENSES CLAIMED

$670.78




LEGISLATIVE

MLA EXPENSE CLAIM ASSEMBLY
LIVING ALLOWANCE
M.L.A. NAME REG HELWER DATE PREPARED November 3, 2022
FOR THE CONSTITUENCY OF BRANDON WEST
Authorized Temporary Residence Expenses
Date For the month For the month For the month
(M/D) VENDOR DESCRIPTION OF PURCHASE o ¥ of
Totals:
Authorized Living Expenses
Date For the month For the month For the month
(M/D) VENDOR DESCRIPTION OF PURCHASE of of of
101 Meals as attached { Pm d 1P f\d‘pg) 486.54
10/28  |Perth's - W(pﬂqu 17.47
10/17 Safeway mb (9/?,{% 63.18
¢
$567.19
Totals: $ 567.19
Total Residence Expenses
Total Living Expenses $ 567.19

TOTAL EXPENSES CLAIMED

$ 567.19




Date
01 Oct.

Total

W o~ Bawke
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Breakfast Lunch

W N U N

W W N A

$

B.64
8.64
8.64
B.64

B.64
8.64

8.64

8.64
8.64

8.64
8.64
8.64
8.64

8.64

$ 120.96

5
5

$

$

10.84
10.84

10.84

10.84

10.84

10.84

10.84
10.84

10.84

10.84

$ 108.40

Supper

$ 18.37
18.37
$ 1837

U

$ 1837

$ 18.37

S 1837
$ 18.37

$ 18.37
$ 1837

18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37

W n

$ 18.37
$ 257.18

Total

18.37
37.85
37.85

864
37.85

W AN N n

18.37
19.48
27.01

37.85

WV N AN A

$ 37.85
$ 27.01

37.85
37.85
27.01
37.85

W W Wn

$ 37.85
$ 486.54 /



LEGISLATIVE

MLA EXPENSE CLAIM ASSEMBLY
LIVING ALLOWANCE
M.L.A. NAME REG HELWER DATE PREPARED November 24, 2022
FOR THE CONSTITUENCY OF BRANDON WEST
Authorized Temporary Residence Expenses
Date For the month For the month For the month
(M/D) VENDOR DESCRIPTION OF PURCHASE 5 of oF
Totals:
Authorized Living Expenses
Date For the month For the month For the month
(M/D) VENDOR DESCRIPTION OF PURCHASE of ]\ @] / o of
11/19 |Safeway . Lneostd /) 48.34
1110 |Perth's - W7 clon ) OV - 2856
1119 |Perth's oM/ rioanisig 17.47
1114 [Safeway ~ 91109 U 75.21
v
$169.58
Totals: $ 169.58

Total Residence Expenses

Total Living Expenses $ 169.58

TOTAL EXPENSES CLAIMED $ 169.58
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